Contents

List of Illustrations vii
List of Abbreviations ix
Notes on Editions and Translations X1
List of Contributors xiii
Acknowledgements Xvii
Introduction 1

MARIA H. OEN AND UNN FALKEID

1 Birgitta and Catherine and Their Textual
Communities 14
F. THOMAS LUONGO

2 “Su dunque, peregrino!”: Pilgrimage and Female
Spirituality in the Writings of Birgitta and Catherine 35
JANE TYLUS

3 Constructing Female Authority: Birgitta of Sweden,
Catherine of Siena, and the Two Marys 54
UNN FALKEID

4  Saint Birgitta’s and Saint Catherine’s Visions of
Crusading 74
RENATE BLUMENFELD-KOSINSKI

5 The Transmission of Birgittine and Catherinian Works
within the Mystical Tradition: Exchanges, Cross-
Readings, Connections 93
SILVIA NOCENTINI

6 Ambivalent Images of Authorship 113
MARIA H. OEN



vi

7

Contents

Saints Catherine and Birgitta as Received by
Preachers
ROGER ANDERSSON

The Mystical Pregnancy of Birgitta and the Invisible
Stigmata of Catherine: Bodily Signs of Supernatural
Communication in the Lives of Two Mystics

GABOR KLANICZAY

The Crossing Paths of Birgitta of Sweden, Catherine of
Siena, and Alfonso of Jaén
CAMILLE ROUXPETEL

Epilogue

ANDRE VAUCHEZ
Bibliography
Index

138

159

179

201

215
239



