Contents

	List of Illustrations	vii
	List of Abbreviations	ix
	Notes on Editions and Translations	xi
	List of Contributors	xiii
	Acknowledgements	xvii
	S. Birgira pt Sweden waste, et al. See Brasketons XBSM8	
	Introduction	mahada 1
	MARIA H. OEN AND UNN FALKEID	
1	Birgitta and Catherine and Their Textual	
	Communities	14
	F. THOMAS LUONGO	
2	"Su dunque, peregrino!": Pilgrimage and Female	
	Spirituality in the Writings of Birgitta and Catherine	35
	JANE TYLUS	33
3	Constructing Female Authority: Birgitta of Sweden,	
	Catherine of Siena, and the Two Marys	54
	UNN FALKEID	
4	Saint Birgitta's and Saint Catherine's Visions of	
	Crusading	74
	RENATE BLUMENFELD-KOSINSKI	
5	The Transmission of Birgittine and Catherinian Works	
	within the Mystical Tradition: Exchanges, Cross-	
	Readings, Connections	93
	SILVIA NOCENTINI	73
6	Ambivalent Images of Authorship	113
	MARIA H. OEN	

vi	Contents	
7	Saints Catherine and Birgitta as Received by Preachers ROGER ANDERSSON	138
8	The Mystical Pregnancy of Birgitta and the Invisible Stigmata of Catherine: Bodily Signs of Supernatural Communication in the Lives of Two Mystics GABOR KLANICZAY	159
9	The Crossing Paths of Birgitta of Sweden, Catherine of Siena, and Alfonso of Jaén CAMILLE ROUXPETEL	179
	Epilogue	201
	ANDRÉ VAUCHEZ Bibliography Index	215